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John Lewis Stock Number 78073801 

Name 
Chiostro Chocolate Orange Panettone 750g Hand 

Wrapped 

Ingredients 

wheat flour, chocolate chips 16% (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, 

emulsifier: sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla flavors), orange filling 

cream 15% (sugar, whole milk, water, egg yolk, glucose syrup, 

alcohol, orange juice 2%, natural flavors, thickening agent: pectin), 

eggs, butter, sugar, milk, natural yeast (wheat flour, water), egg yolk, 

emulsifiers: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, candied orange 

paste 1% (orange peels, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, acidifying: 

citric acid), glucose syrup, flavorings, salt, cocoa butter.  

Ingredients of powdered sugar bag: sugar, wheat starch, flavorings. 

For allergens, see ingredients in bold 

May contain statements NUTS, SOYA and MUSTARD. 

Net Quantity 750g 

Country of Origin Italy 

Storage Instructions 
Keep in a dry and cool place/room temperature in its 

own packing 

Manufacturer’s name and address 
PAOLO LAZZARONI E FIGLI S.P.A. 

Via Gorizia 41 - 21047 Saronno (VA), Italy 

Instructions for use READY TO USE 

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value per 100g 

Energy (kJ/kcal) 1607 kJ 

Fat 16 g 

Of which saturated 10 g 

Carbohydrate 52 g 

Of which sugars 32 g 

Fibre 1.5 g 

Protein 7.0 g 

Salt 0.40 g 

Alcoholic Strength N/A 

Suitable for vegetarians Y 

Suitable for vegans N 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers N 



Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers N 

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers N 

Free from alcohol N 

Free from artificial flavours N 

Free from artificial colours Y 

 


